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05/10/2020 18475222 DEPOSITO 63,125.43                   9,291,914.53            
05/10/2020 431148273 DEPOSITO 6,027.00                     9,297,941.53            
05/10/2020 431262692 DEPOSITO 4,950.00                     9,302,891.53            
05/10/2020 431262691 DEPOSITO 99,200.00                   9,402,091.53            
05/10/2020 21971650706 DEPOSITO 31,600,000.00           41,002,091.53         
05/10/2020 18475226 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             46,002,091.53         
05/10/2020 18475225 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             51,002,091.53         
05/10/2020 18475224 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             56,002,091.53         
05/10/2020 18475227 DEPOSITO 4,638,151.78             60,640,243.31         
05/10/2020 21395 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 4,950.00                     60,635,293.31         
05/10/2020 21424 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 6,027.00                     60,629,266.31         
05/10/2020 21402 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 63,125.43                   60,566,140.88         
05/10/2020 21396 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 99,200.00                   60,466,940.88         
05/10/2020 21386 EL AVION DIESEL, SRL 247,475.00                60,219,465.88         
05/10/2020 21423 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 945,000.00                59,274,465.88         
05/10/2020 21379 COOPERATIVA AGROP DE SERV. MULTIPLES. 1,779,500.00             57,494,965.88         
05/10/2020 21418 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 4,638,151.78             52,856,814.10         
05/10/2020 21512 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             47,856,814.10         
05/10/2020 21513 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             42,856,814.10         
05/10/2020 21514 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             37,856,814.10         
05/10/2020 21515 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             32,856,814.10         
05/10/2020 21516 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             27,856,814.10         
05/10/2020 21410 TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL 9,044,187.32             18,812,626.78         
05/10/2020 21411 TESORERIA DE LA SEGURIDAD SOCIAL 9,339,778.77             9,472,848.01            
06/10/2020 18504807 DEPOSITO 8,000,000.00             17,472,848.01         
06/10/2020 21404 EDENORTE DOMINICANA, S.A. 23,559.48                   17,449,288.53         
06/10/2020 21405 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL ESTE, S,A. 26,846.45                   17,422,442.08         
06/10/2020 21412 EDITORA EL NUEVO DIARIO, S.A. 30,849.00                   17,391,593.08         
06/10/2020 21407 COMPAÑIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S.A. 301,393.26                17,090,199.82         
06/10/2020 21409 COMPAÑIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S.A. 332,032.97                16,758,166.85         
06/10/2020 21408 COMPAÑIA DOMINICANA DE TELEFONOS, S.A. 349,326.07                16,408,840.78         
06/10/2020 21406 EDESUR DOMINICANA, S.A. 405,974.76                16,002,866.02         
06/10/2020 21403 HUMANO SEGUROS , S.A 2,567,387.47             13,435,478.55         
06/10/2020 21425 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 3,890,000.00             9,545,478.55            
07/10/2020 21426 GUILLERMO PLASENCIA LEBRON 20,000.00                   9,525,478.55            
08/10/2020 22001084149 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 54,683.00                   9,470,795.55            
09/10/2020 18475230 DEPOSITO 945,000.00                10,415,795.55         
09/10/2020 21431 ESTANCIA INFANTIL PARROQUIAL 4,500.00                     10,411,295.55         
09/10/2020 21432 ESTANCIA INFANTIL PARROQUIAL 4,500.00                     10,406,795.55         
09/10/2020 21433 ESTANCIA INFANTIL PARROQUIAL 4,500.00                     10,402,295.55         
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09/10/2020 21434 ESTANCIA INFANTIL PARROQUIAL 9,000.00                     10,393,295.55         
09/10/2020 21427 INSTITUTO DE AUXILIOS Y VIVIENDA ( SAVICA ) 47,675.00                   10,345,620.55         
09/10/2020 21428 BANCO DE RESERVAS DE LA REPUBLICA DOMINICANA 119,653.29                10,225,967.26         
12/10/2020 18475233 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             15,225,967.26         
12/10/2020 18475232 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             20,225,967.26         
12/10/2020 21429 ESTANCIA INFANTIL PARROQUIAL 4,500.00                     20,221,467.26         
12/10/2020 21430 ESTANCIA INFANTIL PARROQUIAL 4,500.00                     20,216,967.26         
12/10/2020 21440 RAYFI ALBERTO LUIS 13,500.00                   20,203,467.26         
12/10/2020 21441 ELIZABETH DUVERGE CABRERA 13,500.00                   20,189,967.26         
12/10/2020 21452 RAYFI ALBERTO LUIS 13,500.00                   20,176,467.26         
12/10/2020 21435 RAFAEL GENAO RODRIFGUEZ 15,000.00                   20,161,467.26         
12/10/2020 21443 ROMULO GARCIA RAMIREZ 18,000.00                   20,143,467.26         
12/10/2020 21449 ROMULO GARCIA RAMIREZ 18,000.00                   20,125,467.26         
12/10/2020 21442 PRODUCTORA SIN LIMITES, SRL. 28,250.00                   20,097,217.26         
12/10/2020 21450 PRODUCTORA SIN LIMITES, SRL. 28,250.00                   20,068,967.26         
12/10/2020 21448 MEDIOPRATV, S.R.L. 38,305.08                   20,030,662.18         
12/10/2020 21447 EFICIENCIA COMUNICACIONALC CPR, SRL 45,200.00                   19,985,462.18         
12/10/2020 21445 CORPORACION COPYCORP RD, S,A. 130,670.25                19,854,791.93         
12/10/2020 21455 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 650,000.00                19,204,791.93         
12/10/2020 21457 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 2,000,000.00             17,204,791.93         
12/10/2020 21456 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 2,316,480.99             14,888,310.94         
12/10/2020 21453 ROSSY M. ESCOTTO M. 4,000,000.00             10,888,310.94         
12/10/2020 22021163625 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 1,500,000.00             9,388,310.94            
13/10/2020 31986 BANCO DE RESERVAS DE LA REP. DOM. /EMBARGO 1,253,297.25             8,135,013.69            
14/10/2020 22028579934 DEPOSITO 14,500.00                   8,149,513.69            
14/10/2020 22028537798 DEPOSITO 395,702.00                8,545,215.69            
14/10/2020 21451 YAHAIRA IVELISSE PEREZ MESA 394,609.52                8,150,606.17            
14/10/2020 22028550423 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 7,210.00                     8,143,396.17            
15/10/2020 431263525 DEPOSITO 7,900.00                     8,151,296.17            
15/10/2020 431263524 DEPOSITO 1,500.00                     8,152,796.17            
15/10/2020 21505 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 7,900.00                     8,144,896.17            
16/10/2020 18475235 DEPOSITO 3,890,000.00             12,034,896.17         
19/10/2020 21504 FRANCISCO GIRSANDER GUZMAN VENTURA 19,808.70                   12,015,087.47         
19/10/2020 21495 VENANCIO CENA DE LOS SANTOS 21,922.01                   11,993,165.46         
19/10/2020 21497 ANTONIA MENDEZ DOÑE 21,922.01                   11,971,243.45         
19/10/2020 21499 RAFAEL JIMENEZ 22,074.30                   11,949,169.15         
19/10/2020 21466 FAUSTINA GENAO 22,076.60                   11,927,092.55         
19/10/2020 21487 SOFY PATRICIA SNCHEZ RODRIGUEZ 27,285.53                   11,899,807.02         
19/10/2020 21488 MELVIS M. MONTERO MORILLO 28,426.40                   11,871,380.62         
19/10/2020 21464 JACQUELINE HERNANDEZ CASTILLO 28,431.61                   11,842,949.01         
19/10/2020 21458 JOSE RAFAEL RAMIREZ GUICHARDO 29,065.82                   11,813,883.19         
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19/10/2020 21484 LUIS ROBERTOS REYES 29,805.03                   11,784,078.16         
19/10/2020 21490 KELVIN MANUEL SOSA TAVAREZ 30,456.85                   11,753,621.31         
19/10/2020 21478 SOREYLI SMIRNA DEL JESUS GOMEZ 33,266.04                   11,720,355.27         
19/10/2020 21473 ANDRES MARIA ORTIZ RIVERA 33,917.86                   11,686,437.41         
19/10/2020 21471 VICTOR JOSE CABRERA LINA 34,517.77                   11,651,919.64         
19/10/2020 21476 YADIRA MARIA DE JESUS BAEZ 34,517.77                   11,617,401.87         
19/10/2020 21507 GRUPO DIARIO LIBRE, S,A. 36,725.00                   11,580,676.87         
19/10/2020 21492 PAMELA DE OLMO ROSA 38,347.59                   11,542,329.28         
19/10/2020 21474 MARIO VLADIMIR FAMILIA CARABALLO 39,089.85                   11,503,239.43         
19/10/2020 21479 NEWVEL NARCISO ESTEVEZ ULLOLA 41,456.85                   11,461,782.58         
19/10/2020 21498 CANDIDO SUERO DIROCHE 43,844.02                   11,417,938.56         
19/10/2020 21482 LEOKALEN MONTERO MONTERO 53,410.53                   11,364,528.03         
19/10/2020 21496 LOURDES ESTHER LIZ FELIZ 53,728.43                   11,310,799.60         
19/10/2020 21508 EDITORA DEL CARIBE, C. POR A. 60,166.62                   11,250,632.98         
19/10/2020 21463 MELVIN VLADIMIR JAQUEZ ROSARIO 66,024.45                   11,184,608.53         
19/10/2020 21502 ELVIN AMPARO PEREZ DOMINGUEZ 67,371.48                   11,117,237.05         
19/10/2020 21465 BELKIS SUSANA MATOS CALDERON 69,711.00                   11,047,526.05         
19/10/2020 21500 MILCIADES MARTINEZ BAEZ 80,592.64                   10,966,933.41         
19/10/2020 21494 RAMON ANTONIO RAPOSO RODRIGUEZ 91,988.92                   10,874,944.49         
19/10/2020 21503 CORNELIO ANT. MORALES 174,573.14                10,700,371.35         
19/10/2020 21454 MARIA ALTAGRACIA SOLANO TEJEDA 2,000,000.00             8,700,371.35            
20/10/2020 18475237 DEPOSITO 650,000.00                9,350,371.35            
23/10/2020 22086287618 DEPOSITO 380,000.00                9,730,371.35            
23/10/2020 22083719337 DEPOSITO 670,000.00                10,400,371.35         
23/10/2020 22086011686 DEPOSITO 30,600,000.00           41,000,371.35         
23/10/2020 22082825310 DEPOSITO 500,000.00                41,500,371.35         
23/10/2020 21469 RAFAEL JIMENEZ PATIÑO 12,921.09                   41,487,450.26         
23/10/2020 21468 SEBASTIAN PEÑA MENDEZ 14,720.81                   41,472,729.45         
23/10/2020 21461 JAVIER MORA MATEO 17,537.61                   41,455,191.84         
23/10/2020 21467 BILLYS JOEL HERNANDEZ BATISTA 18,458.70                   41,436,733.14         
23/10/2020 21399 CANDIDA RITA NUÑEZ LOPEZ 31,950.00                   41,404,783.14         
23/10/2020 21520 AURA PEREZ PEREZ 35,325.55                   41,369,457.59         
23/10/2020 21446 EFICIENCIA COMUNICACIONALC CPR, SRL 45,200.00                   41,324,257.59         
23/10/2020 21397 HECTOR ARQUIMEDES CORDERO FRIAS 90,000.00                   41,234,257.59         
23/10/2020 21519 COOPERATIVA AGROP DE SERV. MULTIPLES. ( COOPSEMATEC ) 131,982.00                41,102,275.59         
23/10/2020 21517 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 550,000.00                40,552,275.59         
23/10/2020 21518 COLECTOR DE IMPUESTOS INTERNOS 633,974.09                39,918,301.50         
23/10/2020 21413 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             34,918,301.50         
23/10/2020 21414 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             29,918,301.50         
23/10/2020 21415 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             24,918,301.50         
23/10/2020 21417 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             19,918,301.50         
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23/10/2020 21421 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             14,918,301.50         
23/10/2020 21511 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,000,000.00             9,918,301.50            
23/10/2020 22082667110 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 1,189,000.00             8,729,301.50            
26/10/2020 18475240 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             13,729,301.50         
26/10/2020 18475241 DEPOSITO 550,000.00                14,279,301.50         
26/10/2020 18504844 DEPOSITO 5,425.00                     14,284,726.50         
26/10/2020 18504843 DEPOSITO 138,250.00                14,422,976.50         
26/10/2020 18504842 DEPOSITO 81,103.58                   14,504,080.08         
26/10/2020 22102218558 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 5,774,000.00             8,730,080.08            
29/10/2020 431182782 DEPOSITO 875,970.00                9,606,050.08            
29/10/2020 431182784 DEPOSITO 32,700.00                   9,638,750.08            
29/10/2020 431182772 DEPOSITO 167,500.00                9,806,250.08            
29/10/2020 22122179204 DEPOSITO 10,000.00                   9,816,250.08            
29/10/2020 21534 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 6,000.00                     9,810,250.08            
29/10/2020 21528 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 27,750.00                   9,782,500.08            
29/10/2020 21524 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 28,800.00                   9,753,700.08            
29/10/2020 21525 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 32,550.00                   9,721,150.08            
29/10/2020 21526 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 55,000.00                   9,666,150.08            
29/10/2020 21527 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 80,850.00                   9,585,300.08            
29/10/2020 21509 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 161,500.00                9,423,800.08            
29/10/2020 21529 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 298,600.00                9,125,200.08            
29/10/2020 21523 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 330,120.00                8,795,080.08            
30/10/2020 431250066 DEPOSITO 48,150.00                   8,843,230.08            
30/10/2020 431250065 DEPOSITO 641,710.00                9,484,940.08            
30/10/2020 431250063 DEPOSITO 835,845.00                10,320,785.08         
30/10/2020 22128691959 DEPOSITO 12,580,000.00           22,900,785.08         
30/10/2020 18475239 DEPOSITO 2,000,000.00             24,900,785.08         
30/10/2020 18475248 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             29,900,785.08         
30/10/2020 18475244 DEPOSITO 5,000,000.00             34,900,785.08         
30/10/2020 18475248 DEPOSITO 550,000.00                35,450,785.08         
30/10/2020 21535 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 2,700.00                     35,448,085.08         
30/10/2020 21521 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 6,000.00                     35,442,085.08         
30/10/2020 21543 EMPRESA DISTRIBUIDORA DE ELECTRICIDAD DEL ESTE, S,A. 7,941.81                     35,434,143.27         
30/10/2020 21541 EDENORTE DOMINICANA, S.A. 13,861.49                   35,420,281.78         
30/10/2020 21522 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 55,000.00                   35,365,281.78         
30/10/2020 21532 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 79,275.00                   35,286,006.78         
30/10/2020 21540 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 88,125.00                   35,197,881.78         
30/10/2020 21545 ADALGISA ABREU 126,000.00                35,071,881.78         
30/10/2020 21539 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 160,550.00                34,911,331.78         
30/10/2020 21533 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 226,500.00                34,684,831.78         
30/10/2020 21538 INSTITUTO DE ESTABILIZACION DE PRECIOS (  INESPRE ) 349,700.00                34,335,131.78         
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